RETRA645 - WOMEN'S UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL

RETRA645 WOMEN'S UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL (ITRE)

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

!e Classic Red/Seal !e Oxford Blue/Seal
y y

XXS
16

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

SOFTSHELL ry ‘:‘ WATERREPELLENT

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

270 g/m?

Fabric Information

Warm backed woven stretch Softshell fabric
Durable water repellent finish

Wind resistant

Super soft handle

Quick drying fabric

Special Features
Interactive
2 zipped lower pockets

Shaped fit

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:
China

Spalare separata pentru culori

inchise
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XS S M L XL 2XL
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. Seal Grey/Seal Grey . Navy/Navy

3XL

16
69
64
75
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